Ro
ta
ry
 p
os
iti
on
 se

Linearity tolerance < +/- 0.5%
Load rating > 5 kΩ
NORIS Automation GmbH Type code |
DB-DWA-Q-EN
NORIS Automation GmbH | Friedrich Barnewitz Str. 10 | 18119 Rostock | Germany | Tel: +49 381 519 944-0 | Fax: +49 381 519 944-4
sales@noris-automation.de | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
5 / 5
Type code
Type code structure
DWA 90 -Q1 -U2 Example: DWA90-Q1-U2
Rotation angle
Design
Signal output
DWA... type code
Rotation angle 50 Rotation angle 50°
70 Rotation angle 70°
90 Rotation angle 90°
180 Rotation angle 180°
240 Rotation angle 240°
320 Rotation angle 320°
xxx Customised rotation angle: 10° … 360° in 10° steps (special type)
Design -Q1 62 x 62 x 115 mm design with terminals and Ø 40 mm connection pin
-Q2 62 x 62 x 66 mm design with cable and Ø 30 mm connection pin
Output signal -R1 Dual potentiometer 2 kΩ
-U2 2 x voltage output 2 … 10 VDC, crossed characteristic curves
DWA _ _ -_ _ -_ _ Example: DWA70-Q1-U2 (Preferred type)
Preferred types
Features marked with a  symbol at the end of the line are preferred features. If you select a preferred feature for each place-